
List of Participants

Cross COP Meeting

Paris, September 2012

No. Title Name Last name Institution Job title E-mail Country Role

1 Mr. Edouard Bloch-Escoffier Budget Directorate of the French Ministry of Budget, Public Accounts and the reform of the state Deputy Head of Office for Budget Policy edouard.bloch-escoffier@finances.gouv.fr France Speaker

2 Mr. Alexandre Cabouche Ministry of Economy, Industry and Employment Deputy Head of Office for Budget Execution alexandre.cabouche@finances.gouv.fr France Speaker

3 Mr. Renaud Duplay Budget Directorate of the French Ministry of Budget, Public Accounts and the reform of the state Head of Office for Finance Law renaud.duplay@finances.gouv.fr France Speaker

4 Ms. Karen Hill OECD SIGMA Head of Programme karen.hill@oecd.org France Speaker

5 Mr. Stephan Roudil Ministry of Finance Inspector of Finance stephan.roudil@igf.finances.gouv.fr France Speaker

6 Mr. Jean Raphael Alventosa - - - France Speaker

7 Ms. Sophie Lecoq - - sophie.lecoq@finances.gouv.fr France Speaker

8 Mr. Franck Mordacq - - - France Speaker

9 Mr. Arman Vatyan World Bank Office Armenia Senior FM Specialist avatyan@worldbank.org Armenia Resource person

10 Ms. Naida Čaršimamović Vukotić EC Regional IPA Project - IFICO Consultant - Expert for Macroeconomic and Fiscal Issues naidacar@gmail.com Bosnia and Herzegovina Resource person

11 Mr. Klas Klaas OECD SIGMA Senior Advisor klas.klaas@oecd.org France Resource person

12 Mr. Joop Vrolijk OECD SIGMA Senior Advisor joop.vrolijk@oecd.org France Resource person

13 Ms. Regina Bernhard Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale Zusammenarbeit GmbH Adviser Budget Reform regina.bernhard@giz.de Germany Resource person

14 Mr. Ion Chicu World Bank Office Moldova TCoP Advisor ionchicu1@gmail.com Moldova Resource person

15 Ms. Brian Finn OECD SIGMA Senior Advisor BRIAN.FINN@OECD.ORG France Resource person

16 Ms. Maya Gusarova World Bank Office Russia Public Sector Specialist mgusarova@worldbank.org Russia Resource person

17 Ms. Elena Zyunina Ministry of Finance of Russian Federation Chief Expert zyunina@minfin.ru Russia Resource person

18 Ms. Deanna Aubrey World Bank / Center of Excellence in Finance PEM PAL Public Finance Management Adviser deanna_aubrey@hotmail.com Slovenia Resource person

19 Ms. Sophia Salome Steib State Secretariat  for Economic Affairs (SECO) Senior Economist / Programme Manager salome.steib@seco.admin.ch Switzerland Resource person

20 Mr. Marius Koen World Bank Lead Financial Management Specialist mkoen@worldbank.org USA Resource person

21 Ms. Elena Nikulina World Bank Senior Public Sector Specialist, Team Leader for PEMPAL program enikulina@worldbank.org USA Resource person

22 Mr. Frank Little - - Frank@bfl.xs4all.nl Netherlands Resource person

23 Ms. Albana Gjinopulli Ministry of Finance Senior Internal Auditor ; Head of Unit albana.gjinopulli@minfin.gov.al; agjinopulli@yahoo.com Albania Participant

24 Ms. Mimoza Pilkati Ministry of Finance Director of Treasury Operational Department mpeco@minfin.gov.al Albania Participant

25 Ms. Gelardina Prodani Ministry of Finance Director of Directorate gprodani@minfin.gov.al; gprodani@yahoo.com Albania Participant

26 Mr. Konstantin Krityan Ministry of Finance Head of State Budget Special Expense Planning Division konstantin.krityan@minfin.am Armenia Participant

27 Mr. Vugar Abdullayev Ministry of Finance Deputy Head of State Treasury Agency v.abdullayev@maliyye.gov.az Azerbaijan Participant

28 Mr. Stevan Brkić Ministry of Finance Head of Department s.brkic@mf.vladars.net Bosnia and Herzegovina Participant

29 Ms. Ljerka Crnković Ministry of Finance Coordinator ljerka.crnkovic@mfin.hr Croatia Participant

30 Ms. Mladenka Karačić Ministry of Finance Head of Accounting Department mladenka.karacic@mfin.hr Croatia Participant

31 Ms. Nino Eliashvili Ministry of Finance Head of Internal Harmonization Division n_eliashvili@yahoo.com Georgia Participant

32 Mr. Levan Todua Ministry of Finance Head of the State Loans and Deposit Operations Department l.todua@mof.ge Georgia Participant

33 Ms. Zaifun Yernazarova Ministry of Finance Deputy Director of the Accounting Methodology, Financial Reporting and Audit Division z_ernazarova@minfin.kz Kazakhstan Participant

34 Ms. Nazgul Duishembieva Ministry of Finance Head of IT department n.duishembieva@kazna.gov.kg Kyrgyz Republic Participant

35 Ms. Zamira Omorova Ministry of Finance Head of Public Sector Internal Audit Methodology Department z.omorova@minfin.kg Kyrgyz Republic Participant

36 Ms. Diana Grosu Axenti Ministry of Finance Director dianaxenti@yahoo.com Moldova Participant

37 Ms. Cristina Scutelnic Ministry of Finance Senior Consultant in Central Harmonization Unit cristina.scutelnic@mf.gov.md Moldova Participant

38 Ms. Angela Voronin Ministry of Finance Vice Director of State Treasury angela.voronin@mf.gov.md Moldova Participant

39 Ms. Anna Belenchuk Ministry of Finance of Russian Federation Deputy Chief, Division of Analysis and Development of the Budgetary System Anna.Belenchuk@minfin.ru Russia Participant

40 Mr. Stanislav Bychkov Ministry of Finance of Russian Federation Chief of the Department Unit sbychkov@mail.ru Russia Participant

41 Mr. Alexander Demidov The Federal Treasury of the Russian Federation Deputy Head of Federal Treasury rustreasury@gmail.com Russia Participant

42 Ms. Nataliia Sushko State Treasury of Ukraine Director of Department of Methodology Service Budgeting, Accounting and Reporting h_sushko@treasury.gov.ua Ukraine Participant

43 Mr. Maksym Tymokhin The Main Control and Revision Office of Ukraine Head of Department of PIFC Harmonization timohin@dkrs.gov.ua Ukraine Participant

44 Ms. Ghislaine Bala Ministry of Finance Head of Public Financial Management Branch (Public Finance General Directorate) - France Observer

45 Ms. Anne Ferron Ministry of Finance Head of international cooperation at Public Financial Management branch - France Observer

46 Ms. Ulrika Klingenstierna OECD - - France Observer

47 Ms. Brigitte Malbrancke Ministry of Finance Deputy Head of Public Financial Management Branch - France Observer

48 Ms. Bianca Brétéché OECD - - France Observer

49 Ms. Marina Aidova - Interpreter - Moldova Interpreter

50 Mr. Vladislav Kulminski - Interpreter - Moldova Interpreter

51 Ms. Dragica Todorović - Interpreter - Serbia Interpreter

52 Ms. Radmila Vujović - Interpreter - Serbia Interpreter

53 Ms. Annes McGoogan OECD SIGMA Project Assistant annes.mcgoogan@oecd.org France Coordinator

54 Ms. Bojana Crnadak Center of Excellence in Finance Project Coordinator bojana.crnadak@cef-see.org Slovenia Coordinator

55 Ms. Živa Lautar Center of Excellence in Finance Project Coordinator ziva.lautar@cef-see.org Slovenia Coordinator

56 Ms. Senka Maver Center of Excellence in Finance Senior Program Manager senka.maver@cef-see.org Slovenia Coordinator

57 Ms. Virginia Yates The World Bank Program Assistant vyates@worldbank.org USA Coordinator


